

Russell Township  
 Geauga County  
 Estimate: \$275,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Twin Lakes Trail, TR 574 and  
 River Glen Drive, TR 717  
 Bid Opening - May 14, 2007

Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc.  
 PO Box 449  
 Burton, OH 44021

Carron Asphalt Paving Inc.  
 7615 Bond Street  
 Solon, Ohio 44139

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	5,500.00	\$5,500.00	2,700.00	\$2,700.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	500	S.Y.	4.00	\$2,000.00	3.00	\$1,500.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	550	C.Y.	100.00	\$55,000.00	112.00	\$61,600.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1750	Gal.	1.25	\$2,187.50	1.50	\$2,625.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type	1000	C.Y.	85.00	\$85,000.00	99.00	\$99,000.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	525	C.Y.	100.00	\$52,500.00	115.00	\$60,375.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	135.00	\$13,500.00	180.00	\$18,000.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	8	Each	300.00	\$2,400.00	225.00	\$1,800.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	13,250.00	\$13,250.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10	617	Compacted Limestone, Type B, As Per Plan	320	C.Y.	48.80	\$15,616.00	41.00	\$13,120.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	4,500.00	\$4,500.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$251,453.50</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$264,720.00</b>

Russell Township  
 Geauga County  
 Estimate: \$275,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Twin Lakes Trail, TR 574 and  
 River Glen Drive, TR 717  
 Bid Opening - May 14, 2007

Kokosing Construction  
 13700 McCracken Rd.  
 Cleveland, OH 44125

Karvo Paving Company  
 PO Box 3198  
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	1,980.00	\$1,980.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	500	S.Y.	2.50	\$1,250.00	8.00	\$4,000.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	550	C.Y.	115.00	\$63,250.00	132.00	\$72,600.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1750	Gal.	1.35	\$2,362.50	1.25	\$2,187.50
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type	1000	C.Y.	103.00	\$103,000.00	95.00	\$95,000.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	525	C.Y.	119.50	\$62,737.50	110.00	\$57,750.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	150.00	\$15,000.00	190.00	\$19,000.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	8	Each	145.00	\$1,160.00	220.00	\$1,760.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	3,600.00	\$3,600.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10	617	Compacted Limestone, Type B, As Per Plan	320	C.Y.	47.00	\$15,040.00	50.00	\$16,000.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$271,580.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$285,297.50</b>

Russell Township  
 Geauga County  
 Estimate: \$275,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Twin Lakes Trail, TR 574 and  
 River Glen Drive, TR 717  
 Bid Opening - May 14, 2007

The Shelly Company  
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.  
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Chagrin Valley Paving  
 17290 Munn Road  
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	500	S.Y.	1.00	\$500.00	6.00	\$3,000.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	550	C.Y.	165.00	\$90,750.00	145.00	\$79,750.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1750	Gal.	1.00	\$1,750.00	1.00	\$1,750.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type	1000	C.Y.	95.00	\$95,000.00	110.00	\$110,000.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	525	C.Y.	112.00	\$58,800.00	125.00	\$65,625.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	112.00	\$11,200.00	180.00	\$18,000.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	8	Each	75.00	\$600.00	260.00	\$2,080.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	21,500.00	\$21,500.00	6,600.00	\$6,600.00
10	617	Compacted Limestone, Type B, As Per Plan	320	C.Y.	20.00	\$6,400.00	61.00	\$19,520.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	510.00	\$510.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$292,500.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$311,335.00</b>